Making Water and Air Safer and Cleaner      www.calgoncarbon.com/uv
PRODUCT BULLETIN
Description
The C3500D open channel series is an advanced, cost effective
solution for the ultraviolet (UV) disinfection of wastewater using high
powered (500W), low-pressure lamps. The C3500D was specifically
designed for water reuse and low effluent quality applications, such
as combined and sanitary sewer overflows (CSO & SSO). The system

Service Trolley
• Portable trolley ideal for servicing lamp racks
Model Number Nomenclature
The C3500D open channel series is identified by a combination of let-
ters and digits by which the system's size, both mechanically and elec-
trically, is designated.
UV SENSOR
RACK 1 B
ARACK 1
RACK 3BRACK 2
RACK 2 A
B BRACK 4
RACK 3 A ARACK 4
CALGON
CALGON CARBON CORPORATION
ALARM
B
      LOW
f
A
B
ACK
ERROR
MAJOR ALARM
A
OPERATOR STATION
f
REMOTELOCAL
ONOFF
RACK 5 B
ARACK 4 ARACK 4 ARACK 4 ARACK 4
ARACK 4 ARACK 4 ARACK 4
Multi-conductor
Cable
Power Distribution
Center
Operator Station
View B - B
A
Plan View
A
Flow
 View A -A
B
B
Lamp Rack Connector
Access Door C/w Padlock
Lamp Racks, Qty. 7
8 Lamps Per Rack
Operation Station Access
Level Probe